
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

24 

23 

1 

15 

4 

17 

3 

20 

8 

12 

9 

18 

16 

Name 

CRISTIANO Osvaldo 

LOMBARDI Angelo 

BONORA Alessandro 

BESCHI Andrea 

MOLINARI Marco 

BRIGENTI Mathias 

BELTRAMI Nicola 

PALMIERI Lorenzo 

POLACCI Gianluca 

MAGGIO Antonino 

LOPARCO Andrea 

ROSSI Edoardo 

MAGGIO Luca 

Best Tm 

1:17.669 

1:21.124 

1:22.624 

1:23.119 

1:23.276 

1:24.308 

1:24.410 

1:25.629 

1:25.908 

1:26.908 

1:26.930 

1:28.374 

1:35.610 

Diff 

3.455 

4.955 

5.450 

5.607 

6.639 

6.741 

7.960 

8.239 

9.239 

9.261 

10.705 

17.941 

Gap 

3.455 

1.500 

0.495 

0.157 

1.032 

0.102 

1.219 

0.279 

1.000 

0.022 

1.444 

7.236 

Laps 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

8 

9 

9 

7 

9 

2 

6 

5 

Model/Engine 

500 Abarth 

695 Evoluzione 

500 Abarth 

500 Abarth 

Punto Abarth 

500 Abarth 

500 Abarth 

595 Competizione 

500 Abarth 

Abarth 595  

500 Abarth 

500 Abarth 

Abarth 595 

Class 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

OVER 220CV 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2019 15.21.51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TIRE SLAYER RUSH DAY 

OVER 220 CV 

Quarto Turno Cronometrato -  OVER 220 CV 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:56:26 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/11/2019 14:55 


